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ACCOUNTS AND BALANCE-SHEETS, YEAR ENDING 31str DECEMBER, 1895.
[Summarised from full details in the original.]
A.—CEASSIFIED RECEIPTS.

Statutory grant (half share)
Interest .
General mlscella.neous ..
Fees—

1. Degree

2. Ad eu1zde7)z;Undergradua.tes

3. Certificate
4. Medical reglstratlon
5. Examinations

Total

.o

I.—GENERAL ACCOUNT.

IT.—OrDINARY SCHOLARSHIP ACCOUNT.

Statutory grant (half share)
Interest
Scholarship of 1894 determined .

IITI.—JouN TINLINE SCHOLARSHIP ACCOUNT.

Interest
Advance from General Account

IV.—BoweN PRIZE ACCOUNT.

Interest .. .o

SumMarY or Recerers, 1895.

General Account
Ordinary Scholarship Account

John Tinline Scholarship Account

Bowen Prize Account

B.—CLASSIFIED EXPENDITURE.

. Senate sessions—

Expenses of Fellows. .
Expenses of sessions..

. Office and salaries—

Registrar
Clerk
Messenger

. Miscellaneons—

Printing—
Calendar ..
Minutes
Diplomas ..
General

Stationery

Miscellaneous

. Fees of 1894 refunded by order of Senate
. Loan to Tinline Scholarship Account
. Examinations—

(a) November, 1894-—
Supervision—
Fees (Chief Supervisors)
Expenses (including Asmstant
Supervisors) .. .. ..
Examiners’ fees ..
English Agent —
TFee ..
Telegrams
Miscellaneous
Printing ..
Stationery
Miscellaneous
(b) December, 18904—
Supervision—
Fees (Chief Supervisor)
Expenses (including Assistant
Supervisors) .. . ..
Examiners’ fees
Committee expenses
Printing
Stationery

Carried forward. .

£

219
86

500
20
15

65
49
16
29
35
118
9
11

31

58
745

75
43
31
10
14

78

156
361
20
11
19

. 2,844

s. d.
13 9
0 6
0 0
5 0
00
12 6
10 0
16 9
17 4
17 10
3 5
9 0
3 0
15 0
19 2
77
0 0
2 10
2 2
18 0
3 0
38 0
0 0
4 11
14 6
18 6
5 9
18 6

I.—GENERAL ACCOUNT.

£ s, d.
1,500 0 0O
60 0 0
41 9 2
332 17 0
4 40
315 0
. . .. 4 2 0
- .. .. 1,96310 0
. £3,949 17 2
£ s d
1,500 0 0
700 15 0
1210 6
£2,213 5 6
£ s d.
8 3 6
11 3 0
£96 6 6
£ s d.
5 1.7
£ s. d.
3,949 17 2
. 2,213 5 6
96 6 6
5 1 7
£6,264 10 9
£ s d.
Brought forward . 2,844 7 0
6. Examinations—continued.
(by December, 1894—continued.
Advertising . 3 7 6
Miscellaneous 9 70
(¢} March and June, 1895—
Special barristers’ examination—
Supervision fees 700
Examiners’ fees 5 0 0
Miscellaneous. . 0 0 6
(@) April, 1895—
Special medical examination—
Examiners’ fees . .. 62 0 0
Printing . 2 5 0
Miscellaneous .. 0 3 6
(¢) May, 1895—
Military Commission examination—
Examiners’ fee 5 0 0
Miscellaneous 0 0 6
(f) November, 1895—
Supervision—
Fees (Chief Supervisors) 59 10 0
Expenses (including Assistant
Supervisors) .. .. 68 16 5
Examiners’ fees 193 '3 2
Printing .. 15319 0
Stationery 11 6 9
Miscellaneous . 25 12 2
(9) December, 1895—
Supervision-—
Tees (Chief Supervisors) 116 15 0
Expenses (mcludmg Assistant
Supervisors) .. . 142 15 8
Printing .. 5416 0
Sta,tiouery .. 24 510
Advertising .. 7% 4 0
Miscellaneous . 419 0
7. Convocation (subsidy) .. 20 0 0
£3,890 14 0
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